• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

5000K CCT*
80 CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
*Only products with 3000K CCT or lower are DarkSky approved.
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
B-U-G RATING
BUG Rating POWER
Power BUG
14W B1-U0-G1
24W B2-U1-G2
AE-OD-ST-24UV
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ST - - -35 -BK
Base Plate Dimension
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1.44 0.10
0-30° 15.97 1.20
0-40° 88.38 6.80
0-60° 677.37 52.30
0-80° 1276.01 98.50
0-90° 1295.87 100.00
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1.55 0.10
0-30° 22.95 1.00
0-40° 148.92 6.40
0-60° 1216.43 52.00
0-80° 2291.18 98.00
0-90° 2325.72 99.50
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-ST-14UV-840-35-BK
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (70CRI) 0.91 0.94 0.97 1
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
APOLLO
TRACK LIGHITNG
Track Fixture
ZR(ZORRO)
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Outdoor Area Light
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY